
ROCHESTER AREA PRE-SCHOOL                             CALENDAR                                        2018-2019 
     
SEPTEMBER 2018 

Saturday, September 1 Final tuition payment due 

Thursday, September 6 Parent Orientation 

Monday, September 10 RAP begins (1 hour session for Tuesday-Thursday AM class only) 

 
OCTOBER 2018 

Friday, October 5 RAP Closed – Superintendent’s Conference Day – No School 

Monday, October 8 RAP Closed – Columbus Day – No School 

Thursday, October 11 Cobble Creek Farm 

Monday, October 15 Firefighters visit our school for Fire Prevention Month 

Tuesday, October 16 Firefighters visit our school for Fire Prevention Month 

Tuesday, October 30 Fall Festival – Send in a treat to go home if you wish 

Wednesday, October 31 We will dress is orange and black, or in something fun 

 
NOVEMBER 2018 

Monday, November 12 RAP Closed – Veterans Day – No School 

Monday, November 19 
6:30-7:30 p.m.  

“Man In Your Life Night” for M-W-F a.m. Class 
NO 9-11:30 a.m. Class held 

Tuesday, November 20 
6:30-7:30 p.m. 

“Man In Your Life Night” for T-Th Class 
NO 9-11:30 a.m. Class held 

Wednesday, November 21 to 
Friday, November 23 RAP Closed – Thanksgiving Break – No School 

 
DECEMBER 2018 

Wednesday, December 19
 6:30-7:30 p.m.  

“Ladies Night” for M-W a.m. Class 
NO 9-11:30 a.m. Class held 

Thursday, December 20 
6:30-7:30 p.m. 

“Ladies Night” for T-Th a.m. Class 
NO 9-11:30 a.m. Class held 

Friday, December 21 to 
Tuesday, January 1 RAP Closed – Christmas/New Year’s Break – No School 

 
JANUARY 2019  Conferencing for all students 
Wednesday, January 2
  RAP Reopens 

Monday, January 21 RAP Closed – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School 

Friday, January 25 RAP Closed – Superintendent’s Conference Day – No School 
 



ROCHESTER AREA PRE-SCHOOL                             CALENDAR                                        2018-2019 
 
FEBRUARY 2019 

Saturday, February 2 RAP registration for 2019-2020 opens to the public 

Monday, February 18 to 
Friday, February 22 RAP Closed – Winter Recess – No School 

Monday, February 25 RAP Reopens 

 
MARCH 2019  CREATIVE ARTS MONTH 

March 1 – March 31 Parent participation in the classroom 

Friday, March 22 RAP Closed – Staff Professional Development – No School 

 
APRIL 2019 

Monday, April 8 RAP Closed – Superintendent’s Conference Day – No School 

Monday, April 15 to 
Friday, April 19 RAP Closed – Spring Break – No School 

Sunday, April 21 Happy Easter 

Monday, April 22 RAP Closed – Spring Break – No School 

Tuesday, April 23 RAP Reopens 

 
MAY 2019 

Friday, May 3 Meet the teachers at the Zoo.  All classes 

Sunday, May 12 Happy Mother’s Day 

Wednesday, May 15 
4:00 p.m. till dusk 

Last class day 
Family picnic – join us for our “secret surprise” from 4:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

 
JUNE 2019 

Monday, June 3 to 
Friday, June 7 Conferencing 

 
 
This is a tentative schedule.  There will be some additions and corrections as the year progresses, so 
please check the newsletter each month for the most up-to-date information. 
 


